Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 31 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	170225.52
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J940 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimates) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Outreach Team	11 01 2020
Mailing Address 407 College Ave	Amount
Ste 349	
City State Zip Code Ithaca NY 14850-6701	19494.06 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J9J0
Purpose of Evpanditure	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services from 11/1-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
	Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , , Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2020	orsement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	190710 59
(a) CODITOTAL OF HOMELOGICAL EXPENDICATION	189719.58
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	·
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 1	1 01 2020
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Wildfire Contact LLC	10 31 2020
Mailing Address 290 Broadway	Amount
Ste 132	
City State Zip Code	35937.50
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J9Q0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
RIDEN JOSEPH R IR	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 31 2020
	Amount
City State Zip Code	2620.89
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J8Z0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Sought: House District: 03
LEE SUSIE	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbur: 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	38558.39
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	1 1 7 1 1 7 1 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

Schedule E)	ENDITOTIES	PAGE 3 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report Ne	ew report Amends report	filed on filed on
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		11 01 2020 Amount
City State	Zip Code	19712.01
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J981 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 11/1-11/3 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee National Campaign Branding Mailing Address 4302 Hollywood Blvd		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 11 01 2020 Amount
City State	Zip Code	143750.00
Hollywood FL	33021-6635	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J9D1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ☐ Other
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		163462.01
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or auth party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	lectronically Filed] Date	11 01 2020
Signature		

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes	11 01 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600	ount
City State Zip Code	382.74
Washington DC 20036-4324 Tran	nsaction ID : VSG8MA1J8N1 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sou	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary
For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10
City State Zip Code	247987.09
Washington DC 20043-4390 Tran	saction ID : VSG8MA1J8T1 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/2 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN JOSEPH RUR	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursem 2020	ent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	248369.83
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 11	01 2020
Signature	

	neddic Ly			F	OR SE OF	FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC	CIDE	NTIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
Ε(or Our Future		С	C	00620971	
Che	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	filed on	M = M	/	D D /	Y I Y I Y I Y
Т	Full Name of Payee	D	ate of Po	ublic E	Distribution/	Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund		10	/	31	2020
	Mailing Address PO Box 34390	A	mount			
ŀ	City State Zip Code	$-\Gamma$				13579.73
	Washington DC 20043-4390				: VSG8MA ement or 0	1J932
	Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type		M = M		D D /	YYYYY
ı	Name of Federal Candidate	Office So	ought:		House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose	X Pre	esident		Senate	State:
	Outchdar four to Bato	Disburse	ment Fo	r:	Primary	X General
L	Per Election for Office Sought		Other	(spec	ify) ▶	
	Full Name of Payee The Outreach Team	D	ate of P		Distribution /	/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 407 College Ave		11		01	2020
1	Ste 349	Α	mount			
ŀ	City State Zip Code	— [24787.16
	Ithaca NY 14850-6701				VSG8MA1	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 11/1-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type]	M = M	′	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
ľ	Name of Federal Candidate	Office So	ought:		House	District:
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose	X Pr	esident		Senate	State:
		Disburse 2020 _	ement Fo		Primary	General
			Other	(spec	ify) ►	
((a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	• [7		38366.89
((b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	•		7		
((c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	. [
`			-	-7-	7	
٧	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were no with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of exarty committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
	Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	M = M		D 14		Y
	Signature [Electronically Filea] Date	11)1	202	.0

PAGE 5

OF

,					F	OR SE OF	FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITT					FEC IDE	NTIFICATIO	N NUMBER ▼
For Our Futur	e 				C	00620971	
Check if X 24-hou	r report 48-hour report	✗ New repo	ort Amends repo		M = M /	D D /	Y I Y I Y I Y
Full Name of Pay	/ee			Date	of Public I	Distribution/[Dissemination
Toskr, Inc					M M /	01	2020
Mailing Address	1330 Broadway			Amo	unt		
	FI 3						
City			Zip Code			- V000111	46000.00
Oakland	19	CA	94612-2503			: VSG8MA1 sement or O	
Purpose of Expe Digital Communi	nditure cations (Estimate)		Category/ Type		M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal			x Support	Office Soug	ht:	House [District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH	R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Presid	dent	Senate	State:
Calendar Ye Per Election	ar-To-Date for Office Sought	, 1	1787187.95	Disburseme 2020	nt For:	Primary	x General
Full Name of Pa For Our Fut	vee ure Action Fund						Dissemination
Mailing Address	PO Box 34390			Amo	10	31	2020
City		Ctata	7:- Cada				400.05
City Washington		State DC	Zip Code 20043-4390			VSG8MA1	
Purpose of Expe Canvassing Ser	nditure vices from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate)		Category/ Type	Date	of Disburs	sement or O	bligation
Name of Federa	Candidate		x Support	Office Soug	ıht:	House I	District:
PETERS, GARY	,,,		Oppose	Presid	dent x	Senate	State: MI
Calendar Ye Per Election	ar-To-Date for Office Sought	7 7	391169.18	Disburseme 2020	ent For:	Primary	✗ General
(a) SUBTOTAL of	Itemized Independent Expenditure	es		· [7	7	46460.95
(b) SUBTOTAL of	Unitemized Independent Expendi	tures		•	-7	-7	
(c) TOTAL Indepe	endent Expenditures			· [
with, or at the req	perjury I certify that the independences or suggestion of, any candidative political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
	, Gail, , ,	[Electroni	cally Filed] Date	, 11	01	2020	
Signature							

PAGE

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed or	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	11 01 2020 Amount
City State Zip Code	205.20
Washington DC 20043-4390 T	ransaction ID: VSG8MA1J973 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 11/1-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	ought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD I	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW	Amount
Ste 600	
	123423.14 ransaction ID: VSG8MA1J8M3
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN JOSEPH RJR	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2020	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	123628.34
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 11	/ 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

				FC	OR SE OF	FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				FEC IDEN	NTIFICATIO	N NUMBER ▼
				C co	0620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New report	Amends repor		M /	D D /	Y . Y . Y . Y
Full Name of Payee Fieldworks LLC						Dissemination
			M	10 /	31	2020
Mailing Address PO Box 9897			Amou	nt		
City	State Zip Cod	e	- II '			12350.43
Washington	DC 20016-8	8897			VSG8MA1 ement or O	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate)	Catego	ory/ vpe	М	M /	D D /	Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Х	Support	Office Sough	t: x	House [District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose	Preside	ent	Senate	State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	138053	3.63	Disbursement 2020 O	t For:	Primary	✗ General
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390			Date of Market	10 /	Distribution/l	Dissemination 2020
City	State Zip Cod	e	— I			36970.12
Washington	DC 20043-	4390			VSG8MA1.	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/31-11/2 (Estimate)	Catego	ory/ /pe		M /	D D /	Y I Y I Y I Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	t:	House I	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X	Oppose	x Preside	ent	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, 11787187	7.95	Disbursemen 2020 O	t For: ther (speci	Primary	✗ General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•			49320.55
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•		7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [7	7	4
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independen with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its a	or authorized committ					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	d] Date	11 /	01 /	2020	
Signature						

PAGE

OF

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 9 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	/ D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Date of F	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 Amount	
City State Zip Code	0004.20
Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transact	8984.38 ion ID : VSG8MA1J9N4 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For 2020 Other	or: Primary X General
	Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amount	
City State Zip Code	26394.15
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transaction	on ID: VSG8MA1J8X4 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose President	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For 2020 Othe	or: Primary X General r (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	35378.53
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	4
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in coop with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
[Electronically Filed] Date 11	01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 10 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Dat	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mission Control	11 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	nount
Ste 200	44005.00
City State Zip Code Glastonbury CT 06033-5006 Tra	14835.00 ansaction ID : VSG8MA1J9B5
Dat	te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Production and Shipping (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sou	ught: House District:
RIDEN JOSEPH P. IR	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursem 2020	nent For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Da	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
NGP VAN, Ínc.	11 01 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	nount
City State Zip Code	1573.66
	nsaction ID: VSG8MA1J9G5 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursem 2020	nent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	16408.66
	10400.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 11	01 2020
o.g. iadato	

		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New report Amends report fi	led on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes		10 31 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW		Amount
Ste 600		Amount
City	State Zip Code	3166.45
Washington	DC 20036-4324	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J8K5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	🗶 Support Of	fice Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	🗶 President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		sbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	11787187.95	20 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	<u>.</u>	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Fieldworks LLC		10 31 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 9897		Amount
City	State Zip Code	2374.79
Washington	DC 20016-8897	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J8R5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	🗶 Support O	ffice Sought: House District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Substitution of the primary of the
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendent	ditures	5541.24
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	enditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indeposit, or at the request or suggestion of, any can party committee) any political party committee or	ndidate or authorized committee or agent of ei	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Filed] Date	11 01 2020
Signature		

PAGE

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 12 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	10 31 2020 Amount
City State Zip Code	180306.87
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J916 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimates) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD I	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 11 01 2020 Amount
City State Zip Code	108714.17
	Fransaction ID : VSG8MA1J966 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 11/1-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Sought: House District:
BIDEN JOSEPH R JR	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	289021.04
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

Schedule E)	NOCINI EXI END	TOTILO		PAGE 13 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			F	EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour rep	ort New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc			Date of	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			1 Amount	0 31 2020
FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		8984.38 ction ID : VSG8MA1J9M6
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)		Category/ Type		Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate		✗ Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ Presiden	Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	,	11787187.95	Disbursement 2020 Oth	For: Primary X General er (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Wildfire Contact LLC			М	Public Distribution/Dissemination M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 290 Broadway Ste 132			Amount	t
City	State	Zip Code		57500.00
Methuen	MA	01844-6827	Transac Date of	tion ID : VSG8MA1J9S6 Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls (Estimate)		Category/ Type	М	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		✗ Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presider	nt Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		11787187.95	Disbursement 2020 Oth	For: Primary X General mer (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	penditures			66484.38
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures			
				7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	4 1 4 1 4
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committee	candidate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date		01 2020
Signature				

,	FOR SE OF FORM 24/	48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	R▼
For Our Future	C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New report Amends report filed on MMM / DDD / YYYY	Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Disseminat	ion
GRSG Company	11 01 2020	Y
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ste 300	Amount	
City Stat	e Zip Code 11328.4	3
Washington DC		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services (Estimate)	Category/ Type	Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	▼ Oppose ▼ President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary x Ge 2020 Other (specify) ▶	neral
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Mailing Address PO Box 392264 City State		
Pittsburgh P#	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1J9F7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose X President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary 2020 Other (specify) Other (specify)	neral
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	13628.43	3
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	penditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or cor authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a pol	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Filed] Date 11 01 2020	
Signature		

PAGE

OF

		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New rep	port Amends report file	d on
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Fieldworks LLC		10 31 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 9897		Amount
City State	Zip Code	138360.00
Washington DC	20016-8897	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J8Q7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	🗶 Support Office	ce Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	11787187.95 Disb 2020	oursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payer		
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		Amount
City State	Zip Code	923.42
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J8W7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	🗶 Support Office	ce Sought: House District: 02
ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	22163.24 Disk 202	oursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		139283.42
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·····	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	nically Filed] Date	11 01 2020
Signature		

PAGE

15

OF

Schedule E)	TOTILO	PAGE 16 OF 19 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New rep	port Amends report	filed on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		10 31 2020 Amount
City State	Zip Code	721227.49
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J908 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimates)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support C	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		020 Primary ★ General Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee	·	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390		10 31 2020
FO BOX 34390		Amount
City State	Zip Code	170225.52
Washington DC	20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J958 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/31-11/3 (Estimates)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support C	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures)	891453.01
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	nically Filed] Date	11 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		

ooneduic Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
The Outreach Team	11 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 407 College Ave Ste 349	nount
City State Zip Code	2995.18
Ithaca NY 14850-6701 Tr a	ansaction ID : VSG8MA1J9K8 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 11/1-11/3 (Estimate) Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	ught:
SCHOLTEN, HILLARY, , ,	esident Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 28747.53 Disburser 2020	ment For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 28747.53	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Wildfire Contact LLC	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 31 2020
	mount
Ste 132 City State Zip Code	35937.50
Methuen MA 01844-6827 Tra	Insaction ID : VSG8MA1J9R8 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls (Estimate) Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office So	ought: House District:
	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburser 2020	ment For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	38932.68
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 11	01 2020
Signature	

PAGE 17

OF

		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report Ne	ew report Amends report file	d on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
GRSG Company		11 01 2020
Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW		Amount
Ste 300		
City State Washington DC	Zip Code 20006-5813	45657.02 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J999
Purpose of Expenditure	20000 3010	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Canvassing Services (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Office	ce Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	11787187.95 Disk 2020	oursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. Mailing Address PO Box 392264		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City State	Zip Code	4840.87
Pittsburgh PA	15251-9264	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1J9E9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Office	ce Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	11787187.95 Dist	oursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·····	50497.89
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authority committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	lectronically Filed] Date	11 01 2020
Signature		

PAGE

18

OF

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report A	Amends report filed on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Brushfire LLC	11 01 2020
Mailing Address 3000 K St NW	Amount
Ste 320	
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20007-51	
Purpose of Expenditure Paid Calls (Estimate) Category Type	y/
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 11787187.9	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary 🗶 General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	10 31 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	123993.55
Washington DC 20043-43	
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/31-11/2 (Estimate) Category Type	y/ M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	Oppose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	250493.55
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	2695009.37
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported h with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 11 01 2020
Signature	

PAGE

OF